State Qualifers

Bud Postma
Clay Drenth
Rick Gustaf
Loren Madden
Pat Murphy
Keith Van Beek
Barney Drenth
Matt Roeman
John Ohling

Mike Vander Woude
Rick Vander Woude

Geoff Johnson
Rob Johnson
Adam Grant
Scott Postma
Todd Dieren
Ray Johnson
Nathan Huyser
Adam Boon

Ty Miller

Josh Gacke
Justin Delong
Jeremy Gacke
Curtis Eben
Tom Meester
Nathan Robinson
Jeremy Boogerd
Dustin DeGroot
Brad Lupkes
Andy Rust

Dan Stewart
Tim DeBoer
Drew DeGroot

Year (s)
1979-80-81

1980

1983

1983

1983
1984-85-86
1984-85-86
1986

1988

1989
1990-91
1991-92-93
1991

1993
1993-1995
1994

1995

1995
1995-96
1996

1997
1998-99
1998
1998-2000
1999-00-01
1999-2000
1999

1999

1999

2001

2003

2004

2004

(CL/G-LR) WRESTLING RECORDS
Thru 2020-2021 School Year

State Qualifers
Danny Rockhill

Nate Herda

Nate DeBoer

Jeff Gacke

Dylan Reynolds

Scott Eben

Jordan Gacke

Cole Zimbelman
Tyler Hofer

Alex Rust

Terron Geerdes
John Estep

Brent Klingenberg
Colby Mclntire
Treyton Virtue
Travis VanderStreek
Zach Fugitt

Mitch VanBeek
Gable Sieperda
Austin Winkle

Seth Deatsch

Ross Wiertsema
Jarrett Fastert
Kolten Bus

Bryce Vande Weerd
Jarrett Meyer
Kalen Meyer
Josh Riibe
Donovan Morales
Dylan Winkel

Year (s)
2004

2005-06-07-08
2006-2007-2008
2006-2009

2006
2007-2008-2009
2007-08
2007-08

2008
2008-2009-2011
2011-12

2011

2012

2012-2013-2014-2015

2013
2014-2015
2014
2014-2017

2015-2017-2018

2017
2017
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019-2020

2019-2020-2021

2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021



State Placewinners
Keith Van beek
Mike Vander Woude
Nate Herda

Nate Herda

Jordan Gacke
Jordan Gacke
Bud Postma

Barney Drenth
Curtis Eben

Tom Meester

Tim DeBoer

Scott Eben

Scott Eben

Terron Geerdes
Colby Mclntire
Kolten Bus

Dylan Winkel

Dylan Winkel

Keith Van Beek
John Ohling

Tom Meester
Kalen Meyer
Gable Sieperda
Colby Mclntire
Geoff Johnson

Nate Robinson
Nate DeBoer
Terron Geerdes
Gable Sieperda
Bud Postma

Rick Vander Woude
Rick Vander Woude
Curtis Eben

Year (s)
1985
1989
2007
2008
2007
2008
1981
1986
2000
2001
2004
2008
2009
2012
2014
2019
2020
2021
1986
1988
2000
2021
2017
2013
1994
1999
2007
2011
2015
1980
1990
1991
1998

(CL/G-LR) WRESTLING RECORDS
Thru 2020-2021 School Year

State Placewinners Year (s)

Place Finish
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th

Justin Delong
Nate Herda
Scott Eben
Travis VanderStreek
Travis VanderStreek
Geoff Johnson
Dan Stewart
Alex Rust

Bud Postma
Clay Drenth
Keith Van Beek
Barney Drenth
Todd Dieren
Adam Boon
Nate Herda
Alex Rust
Jarrett Meyer
Nate Herda
Nate DeBoer
Jarrett Meyer
Kalen Meyer

1999
2006
2007
2015
2014
1991
2003
2011
1979
1980
1984
1985
1994
1996
2005
2008
2020
2005
2008
2019
2020

Place Finish
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
6th
6th
6th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th



Keith Van Beek
Jeremy Boogerd
Nate Herda
Colby Mclntire
Kalen Meyer

Bud Postma
Loren Madden
Scott Postma
Curtis Eben
Drew DeGroot
Alex Rust
Treyton Virtue

Bryce VanderWeede

Jim Gustaf
Mike Null

Pat Murphy
Brad Bauer
John Ohling
Jim Fastert
Jeremy Gacke
Danny Rockhill
Will Kruse
David Grave
Seth Deatsch
Josh Riibe

(CL/G-LR) WRESTLING RECORDS
Thru 2020-2021 School Year

Four Time District Qualifers

Chris Klinkenborg
Tom Meester
Nate DeBoer
Mitch VanBeek

Geoff Johnson
Tim DeBoer
Scott Eben
Kolton Bus

Three Time District Qualifers

Pat Gaspar
Barney Drenth
Adam Boon
Nate Robinson
Dylan Reynolds

Brent Klingenberg

Austin Winkle
Jarrett Meyer

Rick Gustaf

Rick Vander Woude
Justin Delong

Andy Rust

Jeff Gacke

Travis VanderStreek
Gable Sieperda

Two Time District Qualifers

Jeff Slade
Kurt Hoberg
Mike Schulte

Mike Vander Woude

Adam Grant

Ty Miller

Dustin DeGroot
Jordan Gacke
John Estep
Nolan Geerdes
Cody Kramer
Donovan Morales

Clay Drenth
Dave Spitler
Matt Roeman
Dan Van Roekel
Todd Dieren
Josh Gacke

Dan Stewart
Cole Zimbelman
Terron Geerdes
Zach Fugitt
Daniel Schriever
Dylan Winkel

Tim Steiner
Scott Slade
Jarvis DeBerg
Delroy DeBerg
Todd Jansma
Marty Stettnichs
Rob Johnson
Nathan Huyser
Jordan Huyser
Andrew Stewart
Alen Sites
Tim Monroe
Ross Wiertsema
Jacob Pytleski

One Time District Qualifier
Greg Delong

Collin Menning

Jeff Schleusner

Steve Sieperda

Kelvin Sohl
Ken Roeman
Randy Vinson
Dean Sieperda

John Roeman Chad Moser
Bret Meiburg Reid Kooiker
Red Breuker Troy Fuoss

Ray Johnson Luke Rice

Brad Lupkes Roger Smidstra
Joe Drenth Collin Campbell
Alex Postma Ben Starr

Caleb Kramer
Nile Christensen
Dax DeGroot

Bryce Bickerstaff
Jarrett Fastert



(CL/G-LR) WRESTLING RECORDS
Thru 2020-2021 School Year

Most Wins Season Year (s) Tot. Wins Takedowns Season Year (s) Total
Gable Sieperda 2015 56-2 Nate Herda 2008 193
Travis VanderStreek 2015 50-3 Nare Herda 2005 116
Nate Herda 2005 49-8 Nate DeBoer 2007 113
Tim DeBoer 2004 46-4 Nate Herda 2007 105
Travis VanderStreek 2014 45-6 Bud Postma 1981 103
Nate Herda 2008 45-0 Nate Herda 2006 97
Nate DeBoer 2005 44-6

Nate DeBoer 2008 44-4

Dylan Winkel 2020 43-1

Kolten Bus 2019 43-5

Tom Meester 2001 42-1 Most Pins Season Year (s) Total
Drew DeGroot 2005 42-4 Gable Sieperda 2015 38
Kalen Meyer 2020 42-5 Kolten Bus 2019 35
Nate Herda 2006 42-6 Tom Meester 2001 35
Jordan Gacke 2007 42-0 Dylan Winkel 2020 31
Scott Eben 2009 42-3 Colby Mclntire 2014 29
Tom Meester 2000 41-3 Travis VanderStreek 2014 29
Nate Herda 2007 41-1 Kalen Meyer 2020 28
Scott Eben 2008 41-7 Justin Delong 1999 28
Dan Stewart 2003 40-14 Mike Vander Woude 1989 27
Dylan Reynolds 2006 40-10 Zach Fugitt 2015 24
Alex Rust 2008 40-6 Gable Sieperda 2018 24

Gable Sieperda 2017 40-4



100 WIN CLUB

(CL/G-LR) WRESTLING RECORDS

Thru 2020-2021 School Year

Name Years Career Wins Name Years Career Wins
Nate Herda 2004-2008 177 Terron Geerdes 2008-2012 110
Nate DeBoer 2004-2008 160 Will Kruse 2006-2010 109
Scott Eben 2005-2009 156 Cole Zimbelman 2009-2010 112
Tom Meester 1997-2001 152 Austin Winkel 2015-2018 109
Travis VanderStreek 2011-2015 147 Jeremy Boogerd 1996-2000 107
Dylan Reynolds 2005-2009 140 Treyton Virtue 2012-2016 106
Kalen Meyer 2018-2021 139 Zach Fugitt 2011-2015 105
Tim Deboer 2000-2004 137 Brent Klingenberg 2010-2014 104
Alex Rust 2007-2011 136 Dan Stewart 1999-2003 103
Gable Sieperda 2015, 2017, 2018 135 Andy Rust 1997-2001 103
Jarrett Meyer 2017-2020 134 Drew DeGroot 2001-2005 102
Mitch Van Beek 2013-2017 133 Keith Van Beek 1983-1987 102
Kolten Bus 2016-2019 132 Nile Christensen 2015-2018 101
Colby Mcintire 2011-2015 131 Cody Kramer 2017-2020 100
Byrce Vande Weerd 2017-2020 127 Dax DeGroot 2017-2020 100
Jeff Gacke 2005-2009 122 Donovan Morales 2018-2021 100
Dylan Winkel 2018-2021 120
Dan Rockhill 2001-2005 120
Curtis Eben 1996-2000 118
Nate Robinson 1996-2000 117
Jordan Gacke 2005-2009 117
Justin DeJong 1995-1999 114




